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R7 : circuit concentra on : samedi 23 juillet 
Carte Michelin locale 333 

                

N° Altitude Lieu Rte Vers km KM 
Ref. 

Chauvot 
Re-

marques 
 1056 VASSIEUX Piroulet      0,0   

  1041 VASSIEUX en VERCORS D76 à g 0,6 0,6   
  1061 VASSIEUX Nécropole  à g 1,0 1,6   

1 1337 Col de la CHAU D76   3,6 5,2 FR-26-1337a  

2 1412 Col de CHAUD CLAPPIER D76b à g 2,3 7,5 FR-26-1412a  

 1467 FONT D'URLE  à g 1,7 9,2   
3 1496 Porte d' URLE  ret 0,6 9,8 FR-26-1496  
  1467 FOND D'URLE  à D 0,6 10,4   

  1412 Col de CHAUD CLAPPIER    1,7 12,1   
  1337 Col de la CHAU    2,3 14,4   
  1061 VASSIEUX Nécropole  à D 3,6 18,0   
  1041 VASSIEUX en VERCORS    1,0 19,0   
  1056 VASSIEUX Piroulet  à D 0,6 19,6   


